
 21-25 Edulog Code 97313483 August 1, 2023

TIME STOP LOCATION
3:18 13 WEST LIBERTY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

3:29 14 509 Apple Pie Ridge

3:33 15 1154 Harvey Rd

3:43 16 443 Van Meter Way

3:46 17 1367 Grimes Ridge

3:50 18 Grimes Ridge & Long Run

3:54 19 1230 Long Run RD

3:55 20 1157 Long Run Rd 

3:57 21 395 Long Run Rd

3:58 22 186 Kittyoungo Lane

4:07 23 534 Short Long Run

4:08 24 645 Short Long Run

4:09 25 2622 Grimes Ridge

4:10 26 2811 Grimes Ridge

4:14 27 124 Castleman Rd.

Bus #21-25 Brian Beckett

West Liberty Elementary School - PM Route


